DARREN: 07732823658

- 22 PENNYBRIDGE INDUSTRIAL ESTATE,BALLYMENA,, Ballymena, BT423HB

Mercedes E-Class E55 4dr Auto | Jan 1999
5. 4 V8 VERY RARE CAR !!

1999 MERCEDES E55 5.4 AMG,4 DOOR SALOON,METALLIC
SILVER,REMOTR LOCKING,ELECTRIC WINDOWS,CD
PLAYER,ELECTRIC SUNROOF,BOSH SOUND SYSTEM,FULL
HEATED FRONT & REAR LEATHER SEATS,19" ALLOYS
WITH 4 NEW TYRES,£4600 OF UPGRADES WHEN
NEW,VERY TIDY COLLECTORS ITEM,£6995

£6,995

Miles: 172217

Fuel Type: Petrol
Transmission: Automatic
Colour: METALLIC SILVER
Engine Size: 5439

Tax Band:

Over 1549 (£345 p/a)

Body Style: Saloon
Insurance group: 47E

Reg: KRZ9078

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4816mm
1799mm
1466mm
5

500KG

12.1MPG

17.8MPG

8.8MPG

70L

5 SPEED
155MPH
5.9s
348.7BHP



