

DARREN: 07732823658

Mercedes E-Class E55 4dr Auto | Jan 1999

5. 4 V8 VERY RARE CAR !!







1999 MERCEDES E55 5.4 AMG,4 DOOR SALOON, METALLIC SILVER, REMOTR LOCKING, ELECTRIC WINDOWS, CD PLAYER, ELECTRIC SUNROOF, BOSH SOUND SYSTEM, FULL **HEATED FRONT & REAR LEATHER SEATS,19" ALLOYS** WITH 4 NEW TYRES,£4600 OF UPGRADES WHEN **NEW, VERY TIDY COLLECTORS ITEM, £6995**

£6,995

METALLIC SILVER

Miles: 172217

Fuel Type: Petrol

Automatic **Transmission:**

Engine Size: 5439

Tax Band:

Colour:

Over 1549 (£360 p/a)

Body Style: Saloon

Insurance group: 47E

KRZ9078 Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	4816mm
Width:	1799mm
Height:	1466mm
Seats:	5
Max. Loading Weight:	500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	12.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	17.8MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	8.8MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	70L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	155MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 5.9s

348.7BHP

Engine Power BHP: